
$18.00

Hanover, NH
11:00 a.m.

$115.00

$140.00

$80.00

$45.00

$55.00

$60.00

CCV #

S&H charge for all orders, 
including in-store pick-up

F)

D)

C)

B)

E)

A)

Order Online or In-Store - NO PHONE ORDERS please

Sunday, June 13th, 2021
*THIS IS THE DATE OF COMMENCEMENT. 
No other dates are approved to be printed on 

announcements. All degrees are awarded this date

*NO GUESTS ARE ALLOWED 
AT THE CEREMONY, the ceremony 

will be broadcast virtually. 

!YOUR PROOF WILL BE EMAILED TO YOU - YOUR ORDER WILL NOT BE FULFILLED UNTIL WE HAVE YOUR APPROVAL ON PROOF!
*You must watch your inbox for your PROOF*

Thayer Engineering or 
Tuck Business.


